The
Central

Art Gallery

Old Library Building
The Arts Centre

2 Worcester Boulevard

Christchurch

Phone 03 366 3318
Email art@thecentral.co.nz
www.thecentral.co.nz

SIMON EDWARDS
BORDERLANDS
34 October - 17" November

Mainland Divide, 2019
Acrylic and oil on aluminium composite panel
305 x 580mm fr

Crystal Valley, 2019
Acrylic and oil on aluminium composite panel
1000 x 2400mm

Mist and Stone, 2019
Acrylic and oil on aluminium composite panel
1500 x 3600mm

Hidden Harbour, 2019
Acrylic and oil on aluminium composite panel
1000 x 2400mm

The Dragon's Back, 2019
Acrylic and oil on aluminium composite panel
380 x N18omm fr

Stone Temples, 2019
Acrylic and oil on aluminium composite panel
305 x 380mm fr

Borderlands, 2019
Acrylic and oil on aluminium composite panel
500 X 1360mm

Falling Light, 2019
Acrylic and oil on aluminium composite panel
200 x 425mm fr

Inlet, 2019
Acrylic and oil on aluminium composite panel
200 x 425mm fr

$2,400

$15,500

$29,500

$15,500

$5,100

$2,400

$6,600

$975

$975
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10. Old World, 2019 $2,400
Acrylic and oil on aluminium composite panel
310 x 580mm fr

1. Jade Mountain, 2019 $6,600
Acrylic and oil on aluminium composite panel
500 X 1360mm

12. Cobalt Mist, 2019 $6,900
Acrylic and oil on aluminium composite panel
600 x 1500mm

13. Hawke-Eye, 2019 $6,900
Acrylic and oil on aluminium composite panel
600 x 1500mm



